
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 104685                     1454128

 105 CHINA                                   159740                      543711

 106 TAIWAN                                  498232                    12538884

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2810

 108 HG KONG                                 642988                     7131172

 110 VIETNAM                                    656                       11937

 111 THAILND                                   4476                       36978

 112 SNGAPOR                                 126323                     1310351

 113 MALYSIA                                   4533                       23810

 117 PHILPIN                                    933                      103186

 118 INDNSIA                                    900                        9240

 123 INDIA                                        -                         212

 129 MACAO                                        -                         351

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       12776

 138 KUWAIT                                     382                       11726

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2973

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3603

 146 LEBANON                                    332                        2014

 147 U ARB E                                   5268                       57821

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        7568

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       11164

 205 U KING                                    4804                       85224

 207 NETHLDS                                   6079                       26363

 208 BELGIUM                                   4535                       37356

 210 FRANCE                                    1652                       51706

 213 GERMANY                                    219                       22682

 215 SWITZLD                                   2646                        8773

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         217

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       23667

 220 ITALY                                        -                       22438

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5000

 224 RUSSIAN                                  65399                      386293

 225 AUSTRIA                                    313                        2628

 302 CANADA                                       -                         601

 304 USA                                     123329                     1174555

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        8498

 407 PERU                                      1708                        1708

 410 BRAZIL                                    2065                       17755

 413 ARGENT                                     645                       10779

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         306

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         234

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3128

 601 AUSTRAL                                  13112                      139186

 606 NEWZELD                                    786                       14241

 619 F POLYN                                      -                        1424

 620 GUAM                                     18655                      143764

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         663

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1548

 627 MARIANA                                   1172                       22874

 628 PALAU                                      278                        2073

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            42          14035          570         131915

 105 CHINA          KL           198         158960          670         500199

 106 TAIWAN         KL           174          37919         1844         424303

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           17           2810

 108 HG KONG        KL           155         110070         1603        1067657

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2            656           22          11937

 111 THAILND        KL            11           4476           99          36978

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            28          15529          291         140434

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3           4533           24          23810

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            933           95          28542

 118 INDNSIA        KL             6            900           59           9240

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            212

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            351

 138 KUWAIT         KL             1            382            1            382

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            9           3603

 146 LEBANON        KL             1            332            6           2014

 147 U ARB E        KL            12           5268           46          19107

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           13           7568

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           21          11164

 205 U KING         KL             9           4804          162          85224

 207 NETHLDS        KL            14           6079           59          26363



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        KL             3           1233           23           9426

 210 FRANCE         KL             3           1652           67          51706

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            219           92          22682

 215 SWITZLD        KL             4           2646           15           8773

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            217

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           57          23667

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           59          22438

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            6           5000

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            30           4407          536         118889

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            313            7           2628

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            1            601

 304 USA            KL           150         117722         1606        1128093

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           18           4955

 407 PERU           KL             1            477            1            477

 410 BRAZIL         KL             6           2065           33          17755

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            645           60          10779

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            1            306

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            234

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            7           2378

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            32          13112          338         131441

 606 NEWZELD        KL             2            786           45          14241

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            0           1424

 620 GUAM           KL            52          15647          384         124638

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            2            663

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            9           1548

 627 MARIANA        KL             2           1172           59          22874

 628 PALAU          KL             0            278            4           2073

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         84155          90650      1057373        1322213

 105 CHINA          KG            54            780        20199          43512

 106 TAIWAN         KG        342292         460313      8006647       12114581

 108 HG KONG        KG        184256         532918      1919596        6063515

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         81463         110794       751678        1169917

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        46414          74644

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7480          12776

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         6662          11344

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1702           2973

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        22665          38714

 208 BELGIUM        KG          2484           3302        17256          27930

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         42517          60992       167556         267404

 304 USA            KG          4045           5607        28533          46462

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          929           3543

 407 PERU           KG           247           1231          247           1231

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          180            750

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         4865           7745

 620 GUAM           KG          2157           3008        12256          19126

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            59          55055          562         510753

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


